
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO C/L PRICE CREEK FOR POB, CONT
194.30 FT, W 233.48 FT, CONT W 5

ADAMS FAMILY TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 13, 2025
386 SE PRICE CREEK LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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20182 SFR 398 11/25/2001

2004HX Base Yr

386 SE PRICE CREEK LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,845 126.9884 142.23 404,644 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2229

BAS 2,229 100 2,229 247,284

FGR 1,079 55 593 65,787

FOP 36 30 11 1,221

PTO 248 5 12 1,331

3,592 2,845 315,622

BAS= W13 PTO= N6 W22 S5  D3 R3  S4 E19 N6$ S6 W19 N4  L3 U3
W10  D3 L3  S5 W10 S33 E10 S3 E17 N4 FOP= E9 N4 W9 S4$ N4 E9
S7 E13 FGR= S13 E12 N1 E12 N23 E11 N25 W20 S24 W15 S12$ N12
E15 N24 W6 N6$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,333.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 10,666

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 18 24 432.00 UT 16.00 16.00 75 2013 2013 3 75 5,184

17,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,807

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 34,510


